LED LAMPS
P R O D U C T  G U I D E
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Product specification and availability are subject to change without notice.
LED MR16 GEN 5
LED GU10 GEN 5
LED PAR16 GEN 5
LED PAR20 GEN 5

Fusion LED MR16 lamps are designed to provide targeted and controlled light in 12V low-voltage luminaires. These dimmable
floods replace halogen equivalents up to 50W and can reduce energy costs by up to 85% per lamp.
Fusion LED GU10 lamps provide targeted and controlled light in 120v line-voltage luminaires.
Energy Star rated they replace up to a 50W halogen and run significantly cooler than traditional incandescent versions.
|  LED MR16 G5
LE
D
 M
R
16
 G
5
FLED5MR16FLD827/G5 5W MR16 1.96” (50MM) 1.81” (46MM) GU5.3 350 LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 2700K
FLED5MR16FLD830/G5 5W MR16 1.96” (50MM) 1.81” (46MM) GU5.3 350  LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 3000K
FLED5MR16FLD840/G5* 5W MR16 1.96” (50MM) 1.81” (46MM) GU5.3 350  LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 4000K
FLED6.5MR16FLD827/G5 6.5W MR16 1.96” (50MM) 1.88” (48MM) GU5.3 500 LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 2700K
FLED6.5MR16FLD830/G5 6.5W MR16 1.96” (50MM) 1.88” (48MM) GU5.3 500 LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 3000K
FLED6.5MR16FLD840/G5 6.5W MR16 1.96” (50MM) 1.88” (48MM) GU5.3 500 LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 4000K
FLED6.5GU10FLD827/G5* 6.5W PAR16 1.96” (5CM) 2.12” (54MM) GU10 500 LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 2700K
FLED6.5GU10FLD830/G5 6.5W PAR16 1.96” (5CM) 2.12” (54MM) GU10 500 LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 3000K
FLED6.5GU10FLD840/G5* 6.5W PAR16 1.96” (5CM) 2.12” (54MM) GU10 500 LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 4000K
* Not Energy Star Listed. Made to order. Restrictions apply.  † Based on 12 hour operation.
* Made to order. Restrictions apply. † Based on 12 hour operation.
Y
EA

LED
 PA
R
2
0
 G
5
|  LED PAR20 G5
APPLICATIONS
• Offices - Ambient Lighting, Task Lighting
• Retail Stores - Ambient Lighting, Showcase Lighting, Accent Lighting
• Restaurants - Accent Lighting, Ambient Lighting, Atmosphere Creation
• Hotels - Accent Lighting,  Ambient Lighting
• Recreational Facilities - Accent Lighting, Ambient Lighting
• Residential - Home, Cottage, Accent Lighting
FLED6.5PAR16FL827/G5 6.5W PAR16 1.96” (50MM) 2.75” (70MM) E26 500 LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 2700K
FLED6.5PAR16FL830/G5 6.5W PAR16 1.96” (50MM) 2.75” (70MM) E26 500 LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 3000K
FLED6.5PAR16FL840/G5 6.5W PAR16 1.96” (50MM) 2.75” (70MM) E26 500 LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 4000K
|  LED PAR16 G5
LE
D
 P

R
A
N
TY
 † Based on 12 hour operation.   † Based on 12 hour operation.
R9
HIGH
Pg. 10 Pg. 1110 11
10 Perdue Court, Caledon, ON, L7C 3M6
Tel: 905.495.4432  Fax: 905.495.3494  WWW.FUSIONLAMPS.CA
10 Perdue Court, Caledon, ON, L7C 3M6
Tel: 905.495.4432  Fax: 905.495.3494  WWW.FUSIONLAMPS.CA
Fusion LED PAR38 G5 high lumen lamps yield up to 1,200 lumens per lamp providing the punch required for installations in high
ceilings and replace up to 75W halogen equivalents. With 38° beam optics they provide illumination across a wide area with an
average consumption of only 70 lm/W.
FLED15PAR38FLD827/G5* 15W PAR38 4.72” (120MM) 5.07” (129MM) E26 1050 LM 25,000 HRS 90+ 2700K
FLED15PAR38FLD830/G5 15W PAR38 4.72” (120MM) 5.07” (129MM) E26 1050 LM 25,000 HRS 90+ 3000K
FLED15PAR38FLD840/G5* 15W PAR38 4.72” (120MM) 5.07” (129MM) E26 1050 LM 25,000 HRS 90+ 4000K
FLED17PAR38FLD827/G5* 17W PAR38 4.72” (120MM) 5.07” (129MM) E26 1200 LM 25,000 HRS 90+ 2700K
FLED17PAR38FLD830/G5 17W PAR38 4.72” (120MM) 5.07” (129MM) E26 1200 LM 25,000 HRS 90+ 3000K
FLED17PAR38FLD840/G5* 17W PAR38 4.72” (120MM) 5.07” (129MM) E26 1200 LM 25,000 HRS 90+ 4000K
|  LED PAR38 G5
LED
 PA
R

• Dimmable to 5%
• Damp location rated
• Contains no mercury or lead
• Precision optics provide optimal beam control
• Exceptional thermal management for minimal lumen depreciation
• High 90+ CRI for colour critical applications
• High R9 value of 50+
APPLICATIONS
• Offices - Ambient Lighting, Task Lighting
• Retail Stores - Ambient Lighting, Showcase Lighting, Accent Lighting
• Restaurants - Accent Lighting, Ambient Lighting, Atmosphere Creation
• Hotels - Accent Lighting,  Ambient Lighting
• Recreational Facilities - Accent Lighting, Ambient Lighting
• Residential - Home, Cottage, Accent Lighting
|  LED PAR30 G5
FLED11PAR30FLD827/G5 11W PAR30 1.96”  (95MM) 4.6” (117MM) E26 800 LM 25,000 HRS 90+ 2700K
FLED11PAR30FLD830/G5 11W PAR30 1.96”  (95MM) 4.6” (117MM) E26 800 LM 25,000 HRS 90+ 3000K
FLED11PAR30FLD840/G5 11W PAR30 1.96”  (95MM) 4.6” (117MM) E26 800 LM 25,000 HRS 90+ 4000K
LE
D
 P
A

• 5 year  warranty†
• Long life equates to lower maintenance costs
• Two beam angles - 5W: 97.0°, 6.5W: 83.6°
• Dimmable to 5%
• Damp location rated
• Contains no mercury or lead
• Decorative candle design
• OMNI directional optics designed to provide a more radiant light
APPLICATIONS
• Offices - Ambient Lighting, Task Lighting
• Retail Stores - Ambient Lighting, Showcase Lighting, Accent Lighting
• Residential - Home, Cottage, Accent Lighting
• Hospitality: Restaurants, Hotels
• Institutional: Schools, Museums, Galleries, Places of Worship
FLED5B11CAN830/G5 5W B11 1.37” (35MM) 3.93” (100MM) E12 315 LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 3000K
FLED6.5B13CAN830/G5 6.5W B13 1.53” (39MM) 4.21” (107MM) E12 500 LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 3000K
FLED7.5A19OMNI827/G6* 7.5W A19 2.52” (64MM) 4.76” (121MM) E26 450 LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 2700K
FLED7.5A19OMNI830/G6* 7.5W A19 2.52” (64MM) 4.76” (121MM) E26 450 LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 3000K
FLED7.5A19OMNI840/G6* 7.5W A19 2.52” (64MM) 4.76” (121MM) E26 450 LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 4000K
FLED9.5A19OMNI827/G6 9.5W A19 2.52” (64MM) 4.76” (121MM) E26 800 LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 2700K
FLED9.5A19OMNI830/G6 9.5W A19 2.52” (64MM) 4.76” (121MM) E26 800 LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 3000K
FLED9.5A19OMNI840/G6 9.5W A19 2.52” (64MM) 4.76” (121MM) E26 800 LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 4000K
|  LED OMNI DIRECTIONAL A19 G6
Fusion LED A19 lamps are highly efficacious and designed as OMNI directional, dimmable with Energy Star models available. Coming
to you in the traditional A-shape, these lamps are complete with a diffuse transulscent soft white envelope mimicking their frosted
predecessors in style, yet far more energy efficent in performance. The FLED A19 OMNI series are rated for use in enclosed fixtures

10 Perdue Court, Caledon, ON, L7C 3M6
Tel: 905.495.4432  Fax: 905.495.3494  WWW.FUSIONLAMPS.CA
10 Perdue Court, Caledon, ON, L7C 3M6
Tel: 905.495.4432  Fax: 905.495.3494  WWW.FUSIONLAMPS.CA
LE
D
 G
16
 &
 G
2
5
 G
5
FLED5G16GLB830/G5 4.7W G16 3.54” (90MM) 1.96” (50MM) E12 300 LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 3000K
FLED7G25GLB830/G5 7W G25 3.11” (79MM) 4.72” (120MM) E26 500 LM 25,000 HRS 80+ 3000K
|  LED G16 & G25 G5
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Energy Star approved*
• 5 year  warranty†

LE
D
 S
T1
9
 F
IL
A
M
EN
T
|  LED A19 FILAMENT
Fusion LED A19 filament lamps utilize 90% less energy than traditional incandescent equivalents without compromise on design
elements. These dimmable, OMNI directional lamps lend an air of effortless style to any space and are an ideal replacement for a
more traditional look and feel.
FLED7.5A19827C 7.5W A19 2.40” (61MM) 4.01” (102MM) E26 800 LM 15,000 HRS 80+ 2700K
LED
 A
19
 FILA

IR
EC
T
R
EP
. LED
 T5
 2
5
W
 D
IR
EC
T R
EP.
FLED15T8/840DIRECTG3 15W T8 Frosted 1.1” (27.9MM) 47.22’ (1199.4MM) G13 2100 LM* 50,000 HRS 83+ 4000K
FLED15T8/850DIRECTG3 15W T8 Frosted 1.1” (27.9MM) 47.22’ (1199.4MM)) G13 2200 LM* 50,000 HRS 83+ 5000K
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• DLC V4.0 Listed
• PET-Glass/Shatter-resistant design
• RoHS Compliant

• Exceptional heat control as a result of Fusion LED thermal technology
• Ideally suited to applications in temperatures down to -200C
• Retrofit into existing fluorescent T8 fixtures
with compatible electronic instant start ballasts
APPLICATIONS
• Offices & Commercial Buildings - Ambient Lighting, Task Lighting
• Malls and Retail Stores - Ambient lighting
• Hotels - Ambient lighting
• Sports & Recreational Facilities - Ambient lighting
• Warehouses and Industrial Complexes - Ambient lighting
Fusion Direct Replacement T8 LED lamps are an easy-to-install option which convert your existing linear fixtures from
fluorescent to LED. Save in excess of 35% in energy costs after making the switch. With a 50,000 hour rated life and 5 year
warranty these reduce the expense of replacement labour and maintenance in a variety of linear fluorescent fixtures with
compatible instant start ballasts.
|  LED 15W T8 Direct Replacement
FLED25T5/840DIRECTG2 25W T5 Frosted 0.63” (16MM) 45.8” (1163.2MM) G5 (mini bi-pin) 3200 LM 50,000 HRS 83+ 4000K
FLED25T5/850DIRECTG2 25W T5 Frosted 0.63” (16MM) 45.8” (1163.2MM G5 (mini bi-pin) 3500 LM 50,000 HRS 83+ 5000K
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• DLC V4.0 Listed
• RoHS Compliant
• 5 Year warranty†